Data Sheet UTS5000A Series
Signal Analyzer
Instruments.uni-trend.com 1 / 21
Data Sheet
UTS5000A Series Signal Analyzer
REV 0
2023.12
Data Sheet UTS5000A Series Signal Analyzer

CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1; U2; A1
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Ordering Information
Description Ordering No.
Models
Signal Analyzer，9 kHz to 13.6 GHz UTS5013A
Signal Analyzer，9 kHz to 26.5 GHz UTS5026A
Standard accessories
Power cord × 1
USB cable × 1 UT-D14
Optional accessories
Options
Advanced Measurement Kit UTS5000A-AMK
EMI Analysis UTS5000A-EMI
Analog Demodulation Measurement UTS5000A-AMA
Vector Signal Analysis UTS5000A-VSA
I/Q Analysis UTS5000A-I/Q
Real-time Spectrum Analysis UTS5000A-RTSA
UT-CK02
accessories kit
UT-W03-40GHz-2.92J RF Cable × 1 UT-W03-40GHz
RF connector 2.92-KKG Double pubic head × 2 UT-C04-40GHz
UT-C03-18GHz RF connector SMA-N × 1 UT-C03-18GHz
UTS-EMI01
Near-field probes kit
50Ω-SMA-SMB Cable × 1 UT-W03
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6GHz × 1 UT-C01
Near field probe，frequency range 30 MHz-3
GHz，Detection range 10 cm × 1
NFP-3G-P1
Near field probe，frequency range30MHz-3GHz，
Detection range 3 cm × 1
NFP-3G-P2
Near field probe，frequency range30MHz-2GHz，
resolution 5 mm × 1
NFP-2G-P3
Near field probe，frequency range30MHz-3GHz，
resolution 2 mm × 1
NFP-3G-P4
Data Sheet UTS5000A Series Signal Analyzer
Instruments.uni-trend.com 21 / 21
Warranty and Service
UNI-T Technical Support Hotline: 400-876-7822
If the signal analyzer is under warranty or is covered by a maintenance contract, it will be repaired
under the terms of warranty as below. If the analyzer is no longer under warranty, UNI-T will notify
you of the cost of repair after examining the analyzer.
UNI-T UTS5000A series Signal analyzer is under warranty or is covered by a maintenance contract,
it will be repaired under the teal analyzers provide 3- years warranty for mainframes and 1-year
warranty for accessories as standard.
The above warranty applies to all UNI-TREND test measurement instrument products procured
through the UNI-TREND authorized distributors. Product purchased from outside the UNI-TREND
instruments network will be serviced by the selling agents and not UNI-TREND TECHNOLOGY.
Please Go to UNI-T official website ->instruments->support->Where to buy to find the authorized
test and measurement instrument distributors.
Learn more at: www.uni-trend.com
is the registered brand of Uni-Trend Technology (China) Co., Ltd. The product information in
this document is subject to change without notice. For more information on UNI-T Test & Measure
Instrument products, applications or service, please contact UNI-T instrument for support, the
support center is available on www.uni-trend.com->instruments.uni-trend.com
Copyright© UTS5000-2023-11 by UNI-T
All Rights Reserved.